General information about company

Scrip code 509470

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEO1TLO1014

Name of the company

Bombay Oxygen Investments Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

e No.@r |veor Number of Voting Rights held in
iy fu(l)l-yo P:r.tly sh(;res Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | each class of securities (IX)
Category | of I\ilos. 1? fl d paidup | paid-up [underlying lslh?;esvn & tlolall no& offelimEs No of Voting (XIV)
T shareholder | TArMOIACTS | gy equit; Depositos S fcalaatediasney Rights Total as a
(] quity quity pository | _ g/
(1) ” =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
(I shares shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) | As a % of (A+B+C2)
held (IV) | held (V) | (VI) ° Sgléiz Sglflyss Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) P 109942 109942 [73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2979 40058 40058 26.71 40058 40058 [26.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2988 150000 150000 100 150000 150000 | 100







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of o, Sl:areholdmg as | each class of securities (IX)
Cat &N Nos. Of fu{lg paid- [ shares shares |2 f/"hOf ot ) Total
ategory & Name | Nos. paidup || i | it of shares No of Voting (XIV) d
Sr. of the Shareholders | sharecholders | equity . : _ | (calculated as per | Rights asa%
equity | Depository | (VII) = &
(1)) (1) shares . SCRR, 1957) of
shares | Receipts v+
held =1y d | ov e VD Bsiagelofffon o rss Lot
V) ¥ M (A+B+C2) . 85 | Total | Voting
(\%) (VI) eg: egty rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ L‘;‘g}"v‘l‘(‘i‘;ﬁ?ﬁf; 25275 25275 | 16.85 25275 25275 | 16.85
(d) ggzc?f;h)‘“ 5 84667 84667 | 56.44 84667 84667 |56.44
(Slu)b-Total ®) 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Z;f;,"r‘;‘;‘:{er 9 109942 109942 |73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Group (A)=
A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 8 &2 & 0o 82 & 0
(sl“)b'T"‘a' ® 3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
(i) ;‘;‘;;fﬁ;‘:gfiml 2860 23980 23980 [ 15.99 23980 23980 | 15.99
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© g:ﬁgy‘;ﬂ 116 15989 15989 | 10.66 15989 15989 | 10.66
(53“)b'T"“" ® 2976 39969 39969 | 26.65 39969 39969 |26.65
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)* 2979 40058 40058 | 26.71 40058 40058 |26.71
BYD)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;T};l-i-(CZ ) 2988 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
)T‘“al (CBC 2988 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slimngs
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
O- No. of 0: DI ShAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying B . encumbered | Number of
5 Shares 3 assuming full conversion of "
Underlying A Outstanding R P (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying y convertible securities ( as a ?
Sr. Outstanding " convertible 5 held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A L.
convertible securities and 5 o Asa Sa | dematerialized
e ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.85 25275
(d) 56.44 84667
(Sl“)b'T"tal *) 7329 109942
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
ST 73.29 109942
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.06 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.06 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.99 10074
(e) 10.66 15139
putgroai(B) 26.65 25213
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.71 25213
B)=B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 135155
Total (A+B+C 100 135155

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shyam Madanmohan
Ruia

Uma Mabharajsingh
Mehta

Nandini Atul
Nathwani

Chandra Shyam
Ruia

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AABPRS8931L

AAEPM3412A

AABPNI1743L

ABXPD4299G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

522

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Class eg:y

Total

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

522

3.42

0.74

16.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.22

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M Ramnarain
Pvt. Ltd

Tya P P Caps
Pvt. Ltd.

The Reliance Investment
Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Mesmeric Trading
Private Limited

Mohammadi
Pharma

PAN (II)

AAACM4222B

AABCTI1871G

AAACT2195C

AAHCM7740F

AACCMI160IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33620

31595

12682

6760

10

84667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2241

21.06

4.51

0.01

56.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Class egty

Total

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2241

21.06

4.51

0.01

56.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

8.45

451

0.01

56.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw:

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

6

7

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Ciigomy

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shubh Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Sunvalue Trading
Company Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (I1)

AATCS7769Q

AAECS8799M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

44

23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9062

5621

2225

237

195

6467

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

9062

5621

2225

237

195

6467

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

.04

BY/S

1.48

0.01

0.16

0.13

4.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9062

5621

2225

237

195

6467

Class eg:y

Total 9062

5621

2225

237

195

6467

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

BY/S

1.48

0.01

0.16

0.13

4.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75

1.48

0.01

0.16

0.13

431

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8268

5441

2225

232

159

6467

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More

than 1 percentage Catczony

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 15
held (IV)

15989

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5

15989

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0.01
as per SCRR, .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15

15989

Class eg:y

Total 15

15989

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

10.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15139

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner e e S R il R Gl (P A || Dainaf
X creation /
‘Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. ;zz)ssiort Nationality ;ei’ssi:)rt Nationality - acquisition
No. — (Applicable et (Applicable Rights on | Bxercise |12 eant
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | ‘o signitican
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of . beneficial
foreign Ay foreign Any rights significant [ ooract
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other | control o —
national national e
Shyam M Ramnarain
1 Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Private AAACMA4222B India 2241 (2241 (2241 No No 21-08-1985
Ruia Limited
Shyam TYAPP
2 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Caps Private | AABCT1871G India 21.06 [21.06 |(21.06 No No 06-05-2016
Ruia Limited
The Reliance
Shyam Investment
3 Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Company AAACT2195C India 845 845 |845 No No 25-09-1978
Ruia Private
Limited
Shyam 1]\_/Ieztper1c
4 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India racing AAHCM7740F India 451 451 |451 No No 13-03-2019
Ruia Private
Limited
Shyam Shyam
5 Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India 747 (747 |747 No No 17-06-1968
Ruia Ruia
Total: [ 63.9 |63.9 |63.9




