General information about company	
Scrip code	509470
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE01TL01014
Name of the company	Bombay Oxygen Investments Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
	Category Nos. Of total no. of sha shareholders (III) equity equity equity Depository (III) the control of the c						Shareholding as a %			ng Rights held in curities (IX)					
Category (I)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a									
						(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29				
(B)	Public	2979	40058			40058	26.71	40058		40058	26.71				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	2988	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100				

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Loc	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.29					109942
(B)	Public				26.71					25213
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					135155

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the Pi	omoter and Pr	romote	r Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights curities (I	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (2 Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	25275			25275	16.85	25275		25275	16.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	84667			84667	56.44	84667		84667	56.44
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	89			89	0.06	89		89	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	89			89	0.06	89		89	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2860	23980			23980	15.99	23980		23980	15.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	15989			15989	10.66	15989		15989	10.66
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2976	39969			39969	26.65	39969		39969	26.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2979	40058			40058	26.71	40058		40058	26.71
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing share	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		2988	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100
Total (A+B+C		2988	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian									
(a)				16.85					25275	
(d)				56.44					84667	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.29					109942	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.29					109942	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.06					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				15.99					10074	
(e)				10.66					15139	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.65					25213	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.71					25213	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				135155		
Total (A+B+C				100					135155	

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	Uma Maharajsingh Mehta	Nandini Atul Nathwani	Chandra Shyam Ruia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPR8931L	AAEPM3412A	AABPN1743L	ABXPD4299G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Class eg:y					
Total	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Г	Г	Г	
No. (a) As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other (specify)	)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M Ramnarain Pvt. Ltd	Tya P P Caps Pvt. Ltd.	The Reliance Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd.	Mesmeric Trading Private Limited	Mohammadi Pharma	
PAN (II)	AAACM4222B	AABCT1871G	AAACT2195C	AAHCM7740F	AACCM1601N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.41	21.06	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securiti	es (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Class eg:y						
Total	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.41	21.06	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.41	21.06	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			ı		
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)  Number of Shares	pladged on other	ico onoumbous 1 (	VIII)			
No. (a)	picagea or otherw	isc encumbered (	AIII)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Reason for not pro	viding DAN					
	viding PAIN					
Reason for not providing PAN	viding (Aiv					

		A	ny Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Shubh Pharma Pvt. Ltd.	Sunvalue Trading Company Pvt. Ltd.				
PAN (II)		AATCS7769Q	AAECS8799M				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	42	1	1	5	44	23	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9062	5621	2225	13	237	195	6467
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9062	5621	2225	13	237	195	6467
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	3.75	1.48	0.01	0.16	0.13	4.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX	X)				
Class eg: X	9062	5621	2225	13	237	195	6467
Class eg:y							
Total	9062	5621	2225	13	237	195	6467
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.04	3.75	1.48	0.01	0.16	0.13	4.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	3.75	1.48	0.01	0.16	0.13	4.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8268	5441	2225	13	232	159	6467
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)	
Ci-1 N-		
Searial No.	8 Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More		
than 1 percentage  Name of the	Category	
Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	116
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15	15989
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15	15989
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	10.66
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	15	15989
Class eg:y		
Total	15	15989
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	10.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	10.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	15139
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	significant beneficial owners															
	Details of the SBO					Details of the 1	registered owner						ng/ exercise of mpany, wheth			Date of
Sr.			Passport No. in		Nationality			Passport No. in		Nationality (Applicable ity in case of	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
No.	Name	PAN	case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	case of a foreign national	Nationality 1		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	AABPR8931L		India		M Ramnarain Private Limited	AAACM4222B		India		22.41	22.41	22.41	No	No	21-08-1985
2	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	AABPR8931L		India		TYA P P Caps Private Limited	AABCT1871G		India		21.06	21.06	21.06	No	No	06-05-2016
3	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	AABPR8931L		India		The Reliance Investment Company Private Limited	AAACT2195C		India		8.45	8.45	8.45	No	No	25-09-1978
4	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	AABPR8931L		India		Mesmeric Trading Private Limited	AAHCM7740F		India		4.51	4.51	4.51	No	No	13-03-2019
5	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	AABPR8931L		India		Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	AABPR8931L		India		7.47	7.47	7.47	No	No	17-06-1968
										Total:	63.9	63.9	63.9			